
Ancestry.com- 1940 United States Federal Census 

~ancestry co1n 

Name: 

Age: 

Estimated Birth Year: 

Gender: 

Race: 

Birthplace: 

Marital Status: 

Relation to Head of 
House: 

Home in 1940: 

Street: 

House Number: 

Inferred Residence in 
1935: 

Residence in 1935: 

Sheet Number: 

Occupation: 

Industry: 

Attended School or 
College: 

Highest Grade 
Completed: 

Hours Worked Week 
Prior to Census: 

Weeks Worked in 
1939: 

Income: 

Income Other Sources: 

Household Members: 

1940 United States Federal Census 

Jean Vogt 

19 

abt1921 

Male 

White 

Florida 

Single 

Son 

Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey 

Robinson Street 

72 

Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey 

Same House 

4B 

Helper 

Garage 

No 

High School, 4th year 

48 

48 

960 

No 

Name 
Benjamin Vogt 
EmilyVogt 
JeanVogt 
Stanley Vogt 
OrelVogt 
DorothyVogt 
Marion Vogt 
Carol Vogt 
Garl Vogt 
Edward Welch 

Age 

43 
41 
19 
17 
12 
7 
3 
2 
9/12 
21 
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