## ancestry.com

## 1940 United States Federal Census

Name:	Jean Vogt	
Age:	19	
Estimated Birth Year:	abt 1921	
Gender:	Male	
Race:	White	
Birthplace:	Florida	
Marital Status:	Single	
Relation to Head of House:	Son	
Home in 1940:	Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey	
Street:	Robinson Street	
House Number:	72	
Inferred Residence in 1935:	Teaneck, Bergen, New Jersey	
Residence in 1935:	Same House	
Sheet Number:	4B	
Occupation:	Helper	
Industry:	Garage	
Attended School or College:	No	
Highest Grade Completed:	High School, 4th year	
Hours Worked Week Prior to Census:	48	
Weeks Worked in 1939:	48	
Income:	960	
Income Other Sources:	No	
Household Members:	Name	Age
	Benjamin Vogt	43
	<b>Emily Vogt</b>	41
	Jean Vogt	19
	Stanley Vogt	17
	Orel Vogt	12
	Dorothy Vogt	7
	Marion Vogt	3
	Carol Vogt	2
	Garl Vogt	9/12
	Edward Welch	21